
BOARD OF MAYOR AND COMMISSIONERS
REGULAR MEETING
21 N. AVONDALE PLAZA

AVONDALE ESTATES, GA 30002 

JANUARY 14, 2026, 5:30 PM
Meeting Called To Order

Adoption Of The Meeting Agenda

Commissioner Comments

Approval Of Meeting Minutes

Consideration Of A Resolution To Adopt The 2026 Avondale Estates Holiday Calendar

RESOLUTION TO ADOPT 2026 BOMC HOLIDAY SCHEDULE.PDF

Consideration Of A Resolution To Adopt The 2026 Board Of Mayor And Commissioners 
Meeting Schedule

RESOLUTION TO ADOPT 2026 BOMC MEETING SCHEDULE.PDF

Consideration Of A Contract With Pyrotecnico Fireworks, Inc. For A July 4th Fireworks 
Display

FIREWORKS AGREEMENT WITH PYROTECNICO FOR JULY 4, 2026 
FIREWORKS DISPLAY.PDF

Public Comment

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

6.

Documents:

7.

Documents:

8.

9.

https://www.avondaleestates.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6589?fileID=5611
https://www.avondaleestates.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6590?fileID=5612
https://www.avondaleestates.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6591?fileID=5613
https://www.avondaleestates.org/23c13068-91ba-4cc1-9e62-667c4f4e22c1



